Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Deep sea captain

Main info

Andrei Kudinov

Master
Negotiable

+79787099234

MAERSKFLENSBURG@GMAIL.COM

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

:

-

i

Container carriers
28.12.1971 USSR

Russia
Russia / Krasnodar

S-tsa Elizavetinskaya,

WhatsApp Home address: Severnaya Str.205
Fluent Closest airport: = Adler(AER)
No Schengen visa valid up: | 16.10.2028
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0260466 18.04.2016 Russia 01.02.2026
774714220 18.09.2024 Russia 18.09.2034
0319 223346 19.03.2019 Russia 19.03.2134
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea captain
NVS208084746 16.02.2024 Russia 30.11.2028
16.02.2024 30.11.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/188984/

Pilotage Exemption
Certificate no. 7361

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Bridge Team Management
ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Radar Observation and
Plotting

Master-Pilot Relation
Course

GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement

Drug Alcohol Test

Yellow Fever
Revaccination

Medical Fitness Certificate

7361

AA021059

AA023008

AA019518

AA021338

AA017696

AA019619

AA016607

AA020178

020818

AA020278

020817

AA020081

MPR-1102/18

NVS208084772

NVS208084772

15731

12062011

00657

14.11.2012

06.12.2023

22.12.2023

20.12.2023

08.12.2023

05.03.2024

29.12.2023

26.12.2023

30.11.2023

15.12.2023

04.12.2023

10.01.2024

28.12.2023

17.05.2018

16.02.2024

16.02.2024

21.01.2025

12.06.2011

30.01.2025

Norway

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Ukraine

Russia

Russia

Russia

Ukraine

Russia

14.11.2025

06.12.2028

22.12.2028

20.12.2028

08.12.2028

05.03.2029

29.12.2028

26.12.2028

30.11.2028

15.12.2028

04.12.2028

10.01.2027

28.12.2028

17.05.2028

06.12.2028

06.12.2028

21.01.2026

12.06.2028

30.01.2026



Ukraine Seaman's Book

Antigua and Barbuda Seaman's Book
. Ukrainian international
Ukraine . .

biometric passport

United Kingdom Seaman's Book

Cyprus Seaman's Book
Master NCL Ikornnes / Container Ship
aste Antigua & Barbuda /11846
Mast NCL Makrell / Antigua = Container Ship
ster & Barbuda /11846
Master JSP Sleipner/ Container Ship
aste Antigua & Barbuda /11846
Master JSP Sleipner/ Container Ship
aste Antigua & Barbuda /11846
Master JSP Sleipner/ Container Ship
aste Antigua & Barbuda /11846
JSP Sleipner/ Container Ship
Master Antigua & Barbuda /11846
JSP Sleipner/ Container Shi
Master P I P

Antigua & Barbuda /11846

AB492386

167321

EK029261

CEC0045308

CY211350

MAK /9600

MAK/9600

MAK /9600

MAK /9600

MAK /9600

MAK /9600

MAK/9600

10.04.2014

30.07.2019

16.10.2018

07.03.2012

05.08.2013

11.10.2024 -
14.01.2025

06.05.2024 -
14.08.2024

10.08.2023 -
24.11.2023

09.02.2023 -
11.05.2023

25.08.2022 -
18.11.2022

24.02.2022 -
28.05.2022

03.09.2021 -
02.12.2021

09.10.2028

24.04.2029

16.10.2028

08.02.2015

04.08.2023

Jebsen
Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/
Germany

Jebsen
Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/
Germany

Jebsen
Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/
Germany

Jebsen
Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/
Germany

Jebsen
Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/
Germany

Jebsen
Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/
Germany

Jebsen
Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/
Germany

Jebsen



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

JSP Sleipner/
Antigua & Barbuda

JSP Sleipner/
Antigua & Barbuda

JSP Sleipner/
Antigua & Barbuda

JSP Sleipner/
Antigua & Barbuda

Maersk Flensburg /
Cyprus

Maersk Flensburg /
Cyprus

Maersk Flensburg /
Cyprus

Maersk Flensburg /
Cyprus

Maersk Flensburg /
Cyprus

Maersk Flensburg /
Cyprus

Container Ship
/11846

Container Ship
/11846

Container Ship
/11846

Container Ship
/11846

Container Ship
/11135

Container Ship
/11135

Container Ship
/11135

Container Ship
/11135

Container Ship
/11135

Container Ship
/11135

MAK /9600

MAK /9600

MAK /9600

MAK /9600

MAK/ 8400

MAK/ 8400

MAK/ 8400

MAK/ 8400

MAK/ 8400

MAK/ 8400

19.03.2021 -
12.06.2021

03.09.2020 -
10.12.2020

30.01.2020 -
04.06.2020

31.07.2019 -
03.11.2019

29.11.2018 -
28.02.2019

24.06.2018 -
23.08.2018

09.11.2017 -
17.02.2018

12.05.2017 -
12.08.2017

10.11.2016 -
16.02.2017

04.05.2016 -
14.08.2016

Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/

Germany

Jebsen
Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/
Germany

Jebsen
Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/
Germany

Jebsen
Shipping
P.Management
GmbH&Co.KG/
Germany

Marlow Ship
Management
Deutschland
GmbH & Co.
KG/Germany

Marlow Ship
Management
Deutschland
GmbH & Co.
KG/Germany

Marlow Ship
Management
Deutschland
GmbH & Co.
KG/Germany

Marlow Ship
Management
Deutschland
GmbH & Co.
KG/Germany

Marlow Ship
Management
Deutschland
GmbH & Co.
KG/Germany

Marlow Ship
Management
Deutschland
GmbH & Co.
KG/Germany

Marlow Ship



Maersk Flensburg / Container Ship
Master
Cyprus /11135
Maersk Flensburg / Container Ship
Master
Cyprus /11135
Maersk Flensburg / Container Ship
Master
Cyprus /11135
Sex: male Height: 175
Eyes color: brown Weight: 85

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Novorossiysk State Maritime
Academy

Marine Navigator

Wife, Kudinova Anna
Konstantinovna

Anna Kudinova

Management

MAK / 8400 10.12.2015 - Deutschland

11.03.2016 GmbH & Co.

KG/Germany

Marlow Ship

MAK /8400 0312.2014 - gzzfsiigi?
27.02.2015

GmbH & Co.

KG/Germany

Marlow Ship

09.122013- | anagement

MAK /8400 13.03.2014 Deutschland

R GmbH & Co.

KG/Germany

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 42

+79787099235

299011, Russia,
Sevastopol, Partizanskaya
Str.9 App.10

Pilot Exemption Certificate no. 7361 covering following Norwegian ports: Kristiansand, Egersund, Tananger, Husoy, Fusa,
Bergen, Floro, Maloy, Alesund and others



	CV
	Andrei Kudinov
	Deep sea captain



